Show #83025 (Vreni Schmid): The Dutch Championship ~ (10/12/2007-10/14/2007) — wittelsbuerger.com
AQHA 1034: Aged Stallions - Shown :4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 468 Quincys Sir Mylo Saskia Banning Saskia Banning Heumen,
2 415 Magic Power Special Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld Blesdijke,
3 462 Smooth Sugar Devil Jutta Beckmann Katja Voss Eltze,
4 473 WFR Calamity San Marlies Maathuis Brad Whittaker Ft Assini Boine, AB
AQHA 1033: 3 Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 337 Magnificient Kid Anita Kruit Anita Kruit Musselkanaal,
2 344 Influence Me Ed Gosen Francisca Van Der Poorte Woudenberg,
3 395 DD Sugar Spirit Kelly De Leeuw Theo And Cathy De Leeuw ,
NQHA F 6033: Futurity Three Year Old Stallions - S  hown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 337 Magnificient Kid Anita Kruit Anita Kruit Musselkanaal,
2 395 DD Sugar Spirit Kelly De Leeuw Theo And Cathy De Leeuw ,
AQHA 1032: 2 Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 410 BH Smooth Gentlemann Hubertus Luering Heinz Hermann Nordmeyer Peine,
2 368 Trouble Rugged Flits Hans Van Rijn E.G. Van Rijn-Griffioen Dronten,
3 292 Magicly Pretty Diana R Vredenburg Diana R Vredenburg Lippenhuizen, CA
NQHA F 6032: Futurity Two Year Old Stallions - Sho wn: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 292 Magicly Pretty Diana R Vredenburg Diana R Vredenburg Lippenhuizen, CA
AQHA 1031: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 277 Just Say Radical Linda Horst Linda Horst Eerbeek,
2 371 Impulsive Revolution Willem Schollaardt Norbert Evers Weeze,
3 325 Moondance Badger Bar Tine Goedhart Tine Goedhart Hoogland,
4 297 Smartest Dollar TNT Jacqueline Palm Jacqueline Palm Koningsbosch,
NQHA F 6031: Futurity Yearling Stallions - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 277 Just Say Radical Linda Horst Linda Horst Eerbeek,
2 371 Impulsive Revolution Willem Schollaardt Norbert Evers Weeze,
3 297 Smartest Dollar TNT Jacqueline Palm Jacqueline Palm Koningsbosch,
AQHA 1030: Weanling Stallions - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 411 HL Specials Moonboy Hubertus Luering Hubertus Luering Nordkirchen,
2 299 Unnamed Marianne Martini Marianne Martini Oudenhoorn,
3 400 Unnamed Dion T Marbus Dion T Marbus Tollebeek,
4 472 Son Dee WW Breeze Dineke Jonker Gonnie Braat In'T Veen Balkbrug, PB
5 387 Cogan Dun It Kelly De Leeuw Theo And Cathy De Leeuw ,
6 464 Unnamed Henk Staal Let's Enjoy Stable ,
7 306 Hotrodders Checkmate Yoni Van Der Broek Yoni Van Der Broek Veghel,
8 463 Brios Kid Empire Ans Nyhof-Meyer Ans Nyhof-Meyer Raalte,
9 302 JJ Special Investment llse Van Rij lise Van Rij Haarlem,
NQHA F 6030: Futurity Weanling Stallions - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 411 HL Specials Moonboy Hubertus Luering Hubertus Luering Nordkirchen,
2 400 Unnamed Dion T Marbus Dion T Marbus Tollebeek,
3 464 Unnamed Henk Staal Let's Enjoy Stable ,
4 299 Unnamed Marianne Martini Marianne Martini Oudenhoorn,
5 306 Hotrodders Checkmate Yoni Van Der Broek Yoni Van Der Broek Veghel,
AQHA 1010: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 468 Quincys Sir Mylo Saskia Banning Saskia Banning Heumen,
AQHA 1011: Reserve Champion Stallions - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 410 BH Smooth Gentlemann Hubertus Luering Heinz Hermann Nordmeyer Peine,
AQHA 2037: Amateur Stallions 3 & Over - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 415 Magic Power Special Sake Van Der Wal Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld Blesdijke,
AQHA 2036: Amateur Stallions 2 & Under - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 277 Just Say Radical Linda Horst Linda Horst Eerbeek,
2 368 Trouble Rugged Flits Hans Van Rijn E.G. Van Rijn-Griffioen Dronten,
3 292 Magicly Pretty Diana R Vredenburg Diana R Vredenburg Lippenhuizen, CA
4 400 Unnamed Dion T Marbus Dion T Marbus Tollebeek,
5 371 Impulsive Revolution Norbert Evers Norbert Evers Weeze,
6 297 Smartest Dollar TNT Jacqueline Palm Jacqueline Palm Koningsbosch,
7 302 JJ Special Investment lise Van Rijj lise Van Rijj Haarlem,
8 463 Brios Kid Empire Ans Nyhof-Meyer Ans Nyhof-Meyer Raalte,
AQHA 2010: Amateur Grand Champion Stallion - Shown : 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 277 Just Say Radical Linda Horst Linda Horst Eerbeek,
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AQHA 2011: Amateur Reserve Champion Stallion - Sho  wn: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name
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414
330
391
448
369
477
386
380

Sandys General Kato
Dudes Lucky Award
CC Tadly Zipper

The Smart Loper
Coosas Kid

OA Generals Gringo
A Diversified Zippo
Parsonpats Face

Back# Horse's Name

341
298
332

Freckled Geronimo
Hatchet Orphan Gypsy
Blacks Jubal Troupe

Rider's Name
Sake Van Der Wal

Owner's Name
Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld

AQHA 1077: Aged Geldings - Shown: 8

Rider's Name
Sake Van Der Wal
Caroline E Schoneveld
Ellen Welten-Louwers
Babs Coppens
Iris M Van Collem
Francisca Lok
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Margrit Nicoll

Owner's Name
Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld
Caroline E Schoneveld
Ellen Welten-Louwers
Marleen Coppens
Monique Kimpel-hamaker
Francisca Lok
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Margrit Nicoll

AQHA 1076: 3 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Danielle Veenstra
Jacqueline Palm
Marlies Maathuis

Owner's Name
Peter Harland
J. Palm
Caroline E Schoneveld

NQHA F 6076: Futurity Three Year Old Geldings - Sh  own: 3

Back# Horse's Name

417
341
298

Im The Reddiater
Freckled Geronimo
Hatchet Orphan Gypsy

Back# Horse's Name

476
419
323

Just Frozen Wrangler
Countrymill Cash Kid
Justa Zipzation

Rider's Name
Karin Van Bekkum
Danielle Veenstra
Jacqueline Palm

Owner's Name
Karin Van Bekkum
Peter Harland
J. Palm

AQHA 1075: 2 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Iris M Van Collem
Karin Van Bekkum
Bibi De Weert

Owner's Name
MH Van Egmond
Herman Van De Bunt
Bibi De Weert

NQHA F 6075: Futurity Two Year Old Geldings - Show n:2

Back# Horse's Name

467
323

Radical MR Hotshot
Justa Zipzation

Back# Horse's Name

281
360

Magic Dutch Devine
Blacks Tads Lane

Rider's Name
Caren Y Van Bekkum
Bibi De Weert

Owner's Name
Laura Stadler
Bibi De Weert

AQHA 1074: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Monique Jacobs
Ruth Swart

Owner's Name
Monique Jacobs
Ruth Swart

NQHA F 6074: Futurity Yearling Geldings - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

281
360

Magic Dutch Devine
Blacks Tads Lane

Rider's Name
Monique Jacobs
Ruth Swart

Owner's Name
Monique Jacobs
Ruth Swart

AQHA 1014: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:

Back# Horse's Name

414

Sandys General Kato

Rider's Name
Sake Van Der Wal

Owner's Name
Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld

AQHA 1015: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:

Back# Horse's Name

330

Dudes Lucky Award

Rider's Name
Caroline E Schoneveld

Owner's Name
Caroline E Schoneveld

AQHA 2072: Amateur Geldings 3 & Over - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name

300
328
414
330
448
298
386
391
369

Techniques Hot News
Rodders Hot Jazz
Sandys General Kato
Dudes Lucky Award
The Smart Loper
Hatchet Orphan Gypsy
A Diversified Zippo

CC Tadly Zipper
Coosas Kid

Rider's Name
Marleen Coppens
Ginny Rozema
Sake Van Der Wal
Caroline E Schoneveld
Babs Coppens
Jacqueline Palm
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Ellen Welten-Louwers
Monique Kimpel-hamaker

Owner's Name
Marleen Coppens
Ginny Rozema
Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld
Caroline E Schoneveld
Marleen Coppens
J. Palm
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Ellen Welten-Louwers
Monique Kimpel-hamaker

AQHA 2071: Amateur Geldings 2 & Under - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name

419
323
281

Countrymill Cash Kid
Justa Zipzation
Magic Dutch Devine

Rider's Name
Herman Van De Bunt
Bibi De Weert
Monique Jacobs

Owner's Name
Herman Van De Bunt
Bibi De Weert
Monique Jacobs

AQHA 2120: Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name

334
300
449
327
328
277
392
369
422

Radical M Tad Cher
Techniques Hot News
Pretend To Invest
Zippos Diversified
Rodders Hot Jazz
Just Say Radical
Radical Skip A Twist
Coosas Kid
Sophistica Tad Sis

Rider's Name
Sjouke Zylstra
Marleen Coppens
Virginie Lemort
Bert LNW Strik
Ginny Rozema
Linda Horst
Aline De Jong - Vd Kiift
Monique Kimpel-hamaker
Marjolein Hulskers

Owner's Name
Sjouke Zylstra
Marleen Coppens
Virginie Lemort
LNW Strik
Ginny Rozema
Linda Horst
Aline De Jong
Monique Kimpel-hamaker
Marjolein Hulskers

Owner's City
Blesdijke,

Owner's City
Blesdijke,
Overberg,

Oss, NC

Uden,

Leiden,
Veelerveen 27, TE
Putten,

St. Philipsland, RM

Owner's City
Sneek,
Stein,
Overberg,

Owner's City
Hall,

Sneek,
Stein,

Owner's City
Rynsburg, VM
Nijkerk,
Anjum,

Owner's City
Honau,
Anjum,

Owner's City
Vianen,
Harsin,

Owner's City
Vianen,
Harsin,

Owner's City
Blesdijke,

Owner's City
Overberg,

Owner's City
Uden,
Garderen,
Blesdijke,
Overberg,
Uden,

Stein,
Putten,

Oss, NC
Leiden,

Owner's City
Nijkerk,
Anjum,
Vianen,

Owner's City
Koningsbosch,
Uden,
Metzervisse,
Garderen, PS
Garderen,
Eerbeek,
Bennekom,
Leiden,
Amersfoort,
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290
384
331
481

Bombays Rugged Peach
Jacomores Holly

Maya Te Riffic Bar

FW Golden Lash

Back# Horse's Name

418
375
396
319
422
449
382
366
389

Radical Blues

Goldy Girl Skipastep
Technical Reflex

BR Jae Bar Doll
Sophistica Tad Sis
Pretend To Invest
Sunny Dears Special
Missin Thermo Lena
Chips Te N Zip

Back# Horse's Name

334
465
392

Radical M Tad Cher
Lady Versi
Radical Skip A Twist

Rider's Name
Bertha Bleyinga
Ingrid Bongart
Lars Hadders
Annelies Slingerland

Rider's Name
Laura Pikavet
Iris M Van Collem
Fleur Nijeboer
Sarah Alberda
Marjolein Hulskers
Barbara Ceusters
Ingrid Bongart
Vincent Steenbergen
Gaby De Leeuw

Rider's Name
Sjouke Zylstra
Ruth Trumbach-Stalter

Aline De Jong - Vd Kiift

AQHA 1058: Broodmares - Shown: 4

Owner's Name
Bertha Bleyinga
Ingrid Bongart
Caroline E Schoneveld
Paul De Vries

AQHA 1057: Aged Mares - Shown: 18

Owner's Name
Tjeerd J Elzinga
Anita De Kraa
Theo And Cathy De Leeuw
Sarah Alberda
Marjolein Hulskers
Virginie Lemort
Katje Schaar-Plorin
Liza Snelleman
Theo And Cathy De Leeuw

AQHA 1056: 3 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Sjouke Zylstra
Ruth Or Bernard Stalter
Aline De Jong

NQHA F 6056: Futurity Three Year Old Mares - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

334
392

Radical M Tad Cher
Radical Skip A Twist

Back# Horse's Name

367
398
364
293
379
284

Chins Radical Rose
Finalized May Rose
Little Star Of Dandy
Trail Of Stairlight
Zans Provocation
DD Rainbow Honey

Rider's Name
Sjouke Zylstra

Aline De Jong - Vd Kiift
AQHA 1055: 2 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 7

Rider's Name
Sarah De Weerd
Marijke De Weerd
P.E. Van Jurries
Henla Tent
Margrit Nicoll
J. Banga

Owner's Name
Sjouke Zylstra
Aline De Jong

Owner's Name
Esther Pypstra
Corine De Weerd-Kooy
P.E. Van Jurries
Henla Tent
Margrit Nicoll
J. Banga

NQHA F 6055: Futurity Two Year Old Mares - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

398
284

Finalized May Rose
DD Rainbow Honey

Back# Horse's Name

424
471
201

Hollywood Chexanna
Blacks Radical Rose
Breeze Brend New Dee

Rider's Name
Marijke De Weerd
J. Banga

Rider's Name
Karin Van Bekkum
Marja Kriboo
Bertha Bleyinga

Owner's Name
Corine De Weerd-Kooy
J. Banga

AQHA 1054: Yearling Mares - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Pepijn Rooijens
Marja Kriboo
Bertha Bleyinga

NQHA F 6054: Futurity Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name

471

Blacks Radical Rose

Back# Horse's Name

349
482
383
388

Dear Specials Shiloh
Unnamed
Unnamed
DD Miss Copy Wright

Rider's Name
Marja Kriboo

Rider's Name
Volker Plaenker
Jacco Van Der Laan

Gaby De Leeuw

Owner's Name
Marja Kriboo

AQHA 1053: Weanling Mares - Shown: 4

Owner's Name
Volker Planker
Jacco Van Der Laan
A.M.C. (Mar) Stolk-van Herk
Theo And Cathy De Leeuw

NQHA F 6053: Futurity Weanling Mares - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name

349
383
388

Dear Specials Shiloh
Unnamed
DD Miss Copy Wright

Rider's Name
Volker Plaenker

Gaby De Leeuw

Owner's Name
Volker Planker
A.M.C. (Mar) Stolk-van Herk
Theo And Cathy De Leeuw

AQHA 1012: Grand Champion Mares - Shown:

Back# Horse's Name

334

Radical M Tad Cher

Rider's Name
Sjouke Zylstra

Owner's Name
Sjouke Zylstra

AQHA 1013: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:

Back# Horse's Name

290

Bombays Rugged Peach

Rider's Name
Bertha Bleyinga

Owner's Name
Bertha Bleyinga

AQHA 2052: Amateur Mares 3 & Over - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name

334
327
290
295
465
319
422
449
461

Radical M Tad Cher
Zippos Diversified
Bombays Rugged Peach
Im A Pretty Leaguer
Lady Versi

BR Jae Bar Doll
Sophistica Tad Sis
Pretend To Invest

Brat With A Gun

Rider's Name
Sjouke Zylstra
Bert LNW Strik
Bertha Bleyinga
MS Jelly Meibos
Ruth Trumbach-Stalter
Sarah Alberda
Marjolein Hulskers
Virginie Lemort
Karolien Hendrikse

Owner's Name
Sjouke Zylstra
LNW Strik
Bertha Bleyinga
MS J Meibos
Ruth Or Bernard Stalter
Sarah Alberda
Marjolein Hulskers
Virginie Lemort
Henk And Karolien Hendrikse

Owner's City
Doezum,
Duisburg,
Overberg,
Leiden,

Owner's City
Lelystad, AJ
Voorschoten,

Doetinchem,
Amersfoort,
Metzervisse,

Zoetermeer,

i

Owner's City
Koningsbosch,
Ratingen,
Bennekom,

Owner's City
Koningsbosch,
Bennekom,

Owner's City
Notter,

Weenen,
Koekange, TC
Holten,

St. Philipsland, RM
Kollumerzwaag,

Owner's City
Weenen,
Kollumerzwaag,

Owner's City
West-Beemster,
Harsin,
Doezum,

Owner's City
Harsin,

Owner's City

Essen,

Leiderdorp,

A.M.C. Stolk-van Herk

i

Owner's City
Essen,
A.M.C. Stolk-van Herk

1

Owner's City
Koningsbosch,

Owner's City
Doezum,

Owner's City
Koningsbosch,
Garderen, PS
Doezum,
Marum, AG
Ratingen,
Doetinchem,
Amersfoort,
Metzervisse,
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AQHA 2051: Amateur Mares 2 & Under - Shown: 6

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Pepijn Rooijens Pepijn Rooijens
Bertha Bleyinga Bertha Bleyinga
P.E. Van Jurries P.E. Van Jurries
Margrit Nicoll Margrit Nicoll

Back# Horse's Name
424 Hollywood Chexanna
291 Breeze Brend New Dee
364 Little Star Of Dandy
379 Zans Provocation
383 Unnamed
317 Brios Dynamic Dancer Marjolein Leezer Marjolein Leezer
AQHA 2012: Amateur Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
334 Radical M Tad Cher Sjouke Zylstra Sjouke Zylstra
AQHA 2013: Amateur Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
327 Zippos Diversified Bert LNW Strik LNW Strik
NQHA F 6445: Maturity Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Ginny Rozema Ginny Rozema
Fleur Nijeboer Els Klaassen
Laura Van Der Weide Laura Van Der Weide
Emma Wierstra
Marjolein Hulskers
Bert LNW Strik LNW Strik
Laura Pikavet Tjeerd J Elzinga
NQHA F 6440: Futurity Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Karin Van Bekkum Karin Van Bekkum
Sjouke Zylstra Sjouke Zylstra
Aline De Jong - Vd Klift Aline De Jong
AQHA 1440: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 13
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Babs Coppens Marleen Coppens
Laura Pikavet Tjeerd J Elzinga
Marlies Maathuis Caroline E Schoneveld

Back# Horse's Name
328 Rodders Hot Jazz
316 Mito Brio Star
421 A Radical Intention
414 Sandys General Kato
422 Sophistica Tad Sis
327 Zippos Diversified
418 Radical Blues

Marjolein Hulskers

Back# Horse's Name
417 Im The Reddiater
334 Radical M Tad Cher
392 Radical Skip A Twist

Back# Horse's Name
448 The Smart Loper
418 Radical Blues
330 Dudes Lucky Award

423 Swiss Chocolate Lady Marjolein Hulskers Laura Telleman
414 Sandys General Kato Emma Wierstra Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld
374 My Technical Toolbar Roelie Muller Bart C.H. Huizinga

415 Magic Power Special Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld
316 Mito Brio Star Fleur Nijeboer Els Klaassen
334 Radical M Tad Cher Sjouke Zylstra Sjouke Zylstra
NQHA DerbyH: NQHA Derby Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 6
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
328 Rodders Hot Jazz Ginny Rozema Ginny Rozema
448 The Smart Loper Babs Coppens Marleen Coppens
305 Slow Movin Zipper Yoni Van Der Broek Yoni Van Der Broek
421 A Radical Intention Laura Van Der Weide Laura Van Der Weide
372 Romantic Tail Roelie Muller Kelsey Groteclaes
356 SR Ginin Starlite Jan-Pieter Koopman Astrid Van Liere
AQHA 4052: Youth Mares 3 & Over - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Saskia Van Dorp
Lisley Drubbel
Lesley Jonker W.J. Jonker
Cecile Mager Judith Mager
AQHA 4012: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Saskia Van Dorp
AQHA 4013: Youth Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Lisley Drubbel T.A.M. Drubbel
AQHA 4072: Youth Geldings 3 & Over - Shown: 2
Rider's Name Owner's Name
316 Mito Brio Star Els Klaassen Els Klaassen
289 Hollywoodsconclusion Miene J.W. Duits M.W.M. Duits
AQHA 4120: Youth Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 12
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Laura Van Der Weide Laura Van Der Weide
Dagmar Lambrechts Dagmare Lambrechts
Sarina Aarnoutse Sarina Aarnoutse

Back# Horse's Name
280 Sheza Goo Goo
425 Typical Blue
440 Peach Of Breeze Cash
326 Skipping Leona

T.A.M. Drubbel

Back# Horse's Name
280 Sheza Goo Goo

Back# Horse's Name
425 Typical Blue

Back# Horse's Name

Back# Horse's Name
421 A Radical Intention
484 Radical Bella Donna
294 Miss Chex Rosie

425 Typical Blue Lisley Drubbel T.A.M. Drubbel
326 Skipping Leona Cecile Mager Judith Mager
316 Mito Brio Star Els Klaassen Els Klaassen

420 Hotroddin Red Tad
348 Shesa Radical Red
280 Sheza Goo Goo

Martine De Jong
Carmen Gerritsen
Saskia Van Dorp

Martine De Jong
Carmen Gerritsen

A.M.C. (Mar) Stolk-van Herk

Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld

Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld

Owner's City
West-Beemster,
Doezum,
Koekange, TC

St. Philipsland, RM
A.M.C. Stolk-van Herk

Ede,

Owner's City
Koningsbosch,

Owner's City
Garderen, PS

Owner's City
Garderen,
Renkum, NC
Hall,
Blesdijke,
Amersfoort,
Garderen, PS
Lelystad, AJ

Owner's City
Hall,
Koningsbosch,
Bennekom,

Owner's City
Uden,
Lelystad, AJ
Overberg,
Amersfoort,
Blesdijke,
Wittelte, PK
Blesdijke,
Renkum, NC
Koningsbosch,

Owner's City
Garderen,
Uden,
Veghel,

Hall,
Overberg, AC
Kamperland,

Owner's City

Saskia And Marjolein Van Dorp Bemmel,

Lelystad,

1

Owner's City

Saskia And Marjolein Van Dorp Bemmel,

Owner's City
Lelystad,

Owner's City
Renkum, NC
Elst (gld),

Owner's City
Hall,

Herentals,
Koudekerke, NG
Lelystad,

Renkum, NC
Loenen,
Zelhem,

Saskia And Marjolein Van Dorp Bemmel,
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Place Back# Horse's Name

OCO~NOODSAWNE

Place

O wWNE

Place

~NoO U wWNBE

Place

OO WNBE

Place

A WN PR

Place

N -

Place

A WN PP

Place

~NOoO O WN PR

Place

Place

WN P

Place

O WOWNBE

300
448
386
305
328
392
407
380
295

Techniques Hot News
The Smart Loper

A Diversified Zippo
Slow Movin Zipper
Rodders Hot Jazz
Radical Skip A Twist
Ima Lazy Enterprise
Parsonpats Face

Im A Pretty Leaguer

Rider's Name
Marleen Coppens
Babs Coppens

Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink

Yoni Van Der Broek
Ginny Rozema

Aline De Jong - Vd Kiift
Marion Pohl

Margrit Nicoll

MS Jelly Meibos

Owner's Name Owner's City
Marleen Coppens Uden,
Marleen Coppens Uden,

Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink Putten,

Back# Horse's Name

AQHA 4440: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6
Rider's Name

316
421
294
348
288
425

Mito Brio Star

A Radical Intention
Miss Chex Rosie
Shesa Radical Red
Ace Of Duchess
Typical Blue

Els Klaassen

Laura Van Der Weide

Sarina Aarnoutse
Carmen Gerritsen
Miene J.W. Duits
Lisley Drubbel

Yoni Van Der Broek Veghel,

Ginny Rozema Garderen,

Aline De Jong Bennekom,

Marion Pohl Senden,

Margrit Nicoll St. Philipsland, RM

MS J Meibos Marum, AG
Owner's Name Owner's City

Els Klaassen Renkum, NC

Laura Van Der Weide Hall,

Sarina Aarnoutse
Carmen Gerritsen
M.W.M. Duits
T.A.M. Drubbel

AQHA 2520: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name

300
334
305
407
426
380
423

Techniques Hot News
Radical M Tad Cher
Slow Movin Zipper
Ima Lazy Enterprise
Investment Dun
Parsonpats Face
Swiss Chocolate Lady

Back# Horse's Name

300
378
335
416
357
365

Techniques Hot News
Zip Me A Note

Simply Sweet Babe
Im So Brio

One Fancy Skip
Blacks Conas Jessie

Back# Horse's Name

300
335
327
426

Techniques Hot News
Simply Sweet Babe
Zippos Diversified
Investment Dun

Back# Horse's Name

329
483

Specktaculair Glow
So Like Oh So

Back# Horse's Name

483
420
421
329

So Like Oh So

Hotroddin Red Tad
A Radical Intention
Specktaculair Glow

Back# Horse's Name

294
280
406
425
420
413
412

Miss Chex Rosie
Sheza Goo Goo
Maxis Pride

Typical Blue
Hotroddin Red Tad
Shes Smartly Chick
Button Down Boogie

Rider's Name
Marleen Coppens
Sjouke Zylstra
Yoni Van Der Broek
Marion Pohl
Manuela Kathmann
Margrit Nicoll
Marjolein Hulskers

Owner's Name
Marleen Coppens
Sjouke Zylstra
Yoni Van Der Broek
Marion Pohl
Manuela Kathmann
Margrit Nicoll
Laura Telleman

AQHA 1382: Senior Trail - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Marleen Coppens
Peggy De Kraa
Jos M M Rietjens
Karin Van Bekkum

Irma Belien-Teunissen
Vincent Steenbergen

Owner's Name
Marleen Coppens
Peggy De Kraa
Jos M M Rietjens
Carin Y Van Bekkum
Irma Belien-Teunissen
Ruth Swart

AQHA 2380: Amateur Trail - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Marleen Coppens
Jos M M Rietjens
Bert LNW Strik
Manuela Kathmann

Owner's Name
Marleen Coppens
Jos M M Rietjens
LNW Strik
Manuela Kathmann

AQHA 1381: Junior Trail - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Alida Van Der Hoff
Esther De Vries

Owner's Name
Lars Hadders
Brigitte Drost-Pot

NQHA F 6085: Maturity Trail - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Esther De Vries
Karin Van Bekkum

Laura Van Der Weide

Alida Van Der Hoff

Owner's Name
Brigitte Drost-Pot
Martine De Jong
Laura Van Der Weide
Lars Hadders

AQHA 4380: Youth Trail - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Sarina Aarnoutse
Saskia Van Dorp
Leanne Barendregt
Lisley Drubbel
Martine De Jong
Jill Reparon
Jill Reparon

Owner's Name
Sarina Aarnoutse

Koudekerke, NG
Zelhem,

Elst (gld),
Lelystad,

Owner's City
Uden,
Koningsbosch,
Veghel,
Senden,
Marlenheide,

St. Philipsland, RM

Amersfoort,

Owner's City
Uden,
Voorschoten,
Weert,

Hall,
Hamont-Achel,
Harsin,

Owner's City
Uden,

Weert,
Garderen, PS
Marlenheide,

Owner's City
Oostwold,
Ruurlo,

Owner's City
Ruurlo,
Loenen,

Hall,
Oostwold,

Owner's City
Koudekerke, NG

Saskia And Marjolein Van Dorp Bemmel,

C.P. Barendregt
T.A.M. Drubbel

Martine De Jong
Yvonne Reparon
Gerard Reparon

Back# Horse's Name

417 Im The Reddiater

Back# Horse's Name

NQHA F 6080: Futurity Trail - Shown: 1
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Karin Van Bekkum
NQHA DerbyT: NQHA Derby Trail - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name

Karin Van Bekkum

335 Simply Sweet Babe
378 Zip Me A Note
329 Specktaculair Glow

Jos M M Rietjens
Peggy De Kraa
Alida Van Der Hoff

Jos M M Rietjens
Peggy De Kraa
Lars Hadders

Back# Horse's Name

AQHA 2420: Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 15
Rider's Name Owner's Name

300

Techniques Hot News

328 Rodders Hot Jazz
305 Slow Movin Zipper
386 A Diversified Zippo
327 Zippos Diversified

Marleen Coppens
Ginny Rozema
Yoni Van Der Broek

Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink

Bert LNW Strik

Marleen Coppens
Ginny Rozema
Yoni Van Der Broek

Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink

LNW Strik

Westmaas,
Lelystad,
Loenen,
Gouda,
Gouda,

Owner's City
Hall,

Owner's City
Weert,
Voorschoten,
Oostwold,

Owner's City
Uden,
Garderen,
Veghel,
Putten,
Garderen, PS



304
380
381
426

© o0o~NO®

Place
335
303

N -

Place
316
294
406
413
478
280
425
348
288

OCO~NOOD~WNE

Place
300
327
426
305
380
386
397
422
303

OCO~NOODS~WNE

Place
478
484
348
339
475
288
413
425
280

OCO~NOTOAWNE

Place
347
413
280
475
361
412
425

~NOoO O WNPE

Place
331
356
381
330
357
415
304
365
295

O©CoO~NO O WNE

Place
328
484
327
386
483
408
393
414
329

O©CO~NO O WNE

GL Flit Bars Bonanza
Parsonpats Face
Brio Glow Bars
Investment Dun

Danai Konstantakis
Margrit Nicoll
Norbert Evers
Manuela Kathmann

Danai Konstantakis
Margrit Nicoll
Norbert Evers
Manuela Kathmann

AQHA 2360: Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

Simply Sweet Babe
Triple T Turtles

Rider's Name
Jos M M Rietjens
Anita Pas

Owner's Name
Jos M M Rietjens
Anita Pas

AQHA 4400: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name

Mito Brio Star

Miss Chex Rosie
Maxis Pride

Shes Smartly Chick
Triangles Zip
Sheza Goo Goo
Typical Blue

Shesa Radical Red
Ace Of Duchess

Rider's Name
Els Klaassen
Sarina Aarnoutse
Leanne Barendregt
Jill Reparon
Michelle E.C.M. Linssen
Saskia Van Dorp
Lisley Drubbel
Carmen Gerritsen
Miene J.W. Duits

Owner's Name
Els Klaassen
Sarina Aarnoutse
C.P. Barendregt
Yvonne Reparon
Michelle E.C.M. Linssen

Neunen,

St. Philipsland, RM
Weeze,
Marlenheide,

Owner's City
Weert,
Heelsum,

Owner's City
Renkum, NC
Koudekerke, NG
Westmaas,
Gouda,

Horn,

Saskia And Marjolein Van Dorp Bemmel,

T.A.M. Drubbel
Carmen Gerritsen
M.W.M. Duits

AQHA 2400: Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name

Techniques Hot News
Zippos Diversified
Investment Dun

Slow Movin Zipper
Parsonpats Face

A Diversified Zippo
ARC Genuine Oak
Sophistica Tad Sis
Triple T Turtles

Rider's Name
Marleen Coppens
Bert LNW Strik
Manuela Kathmann
Yoni Van Der Broek
Margrit Nicoll
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Joke Overbeek-Fennema
Marjolein Hulskers
Anita Pas

Owner's Name
Marleen Coppens
LNW Strik
Manuela Kathmann
Yoni Van Der Broek
Margrit Nicoll
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Joke Overbeek-Fennema
Marjolein Hulskers
Anita Pas

AQHA 4420: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name

Triangles Zip
Radical Bella Donna
Shesa Radical Red
Light Chic Obillie

Nu Dollar Chex

Ace Of Duchess
Shes Smartly Chick
Typical Blue

Sheza Goo Goo

Back# Horse's Name

Slide Me Some Sugar
Shes Smartly Chick
Sheza Goo Goo

Nu Dollar Chex
Royalty Rocks

Button Down Boogie
Typical Blue

Rider's Name
Michelle E.C.M. Linssen
Dagmar Lambrechts
Carmen Gerritsen
Kaylee Bansberg
Robin Omes
Miene J.W. Duits
Jill Reparon
Lisley Drubbel
Saskia Van Dorp

Rider's Name
Anna Grether
Jill Reparon
Saskia Van Dorp
Bo Omes
Megan Schmidt
Jill Reparon
Lisley Drubbel

Owner's Name
Michelle E.C.M. Linssen
Dagmare Lambrechts
Carmen Gerritsen
Anita Hoffland
Robin Omes
M.W.M. Duits
Yvonne Reparon
T.A.M. Drubbel

Lelystad,
Zelhem,
Elst (gld),

Owner's City
Uden,

Garderen, PS
Marlenheide,
Veghel,

St. Philipsland, RM
Putten,

Akkrum,
Amersfoort,
Heelsum,

Owner's City
Horn,
Herentals,
Zelhem,
Duiven,
Wychen, VL
Elst (gld),
Gouda,
Lelystad,

Saskia And Marjolein Van Dorp Bemmel,

AQHA 4340: Youth Reining - Shown: 8

Owner's Name
Raymond Grether
Yvonne Reparon

Owner's City
Haarsteeg, JN
Gouda,

Saskia And Marjolein Van Dorp Bemmel,

Robin Omes
Megan Schmidt
Gerard Reparon
T.A.M. Drubbel

AQHA 1422: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name

Maya Te Riffic Bar
SR Ginin Starlite

Brio Glow Bars
Dudes Lucky Award
One Fancy Skip
Magic Power Special
GL Flit Bars Bonanza
Blacks Conas Jessie
Im A Pretty Leaguer

Rider's Name
Lars Hadders
Jan-Pieter Koopman
Norbert Evers
Marlies Maathuis
Irma Belien-Teunissen
Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld
Danai Konstantakis
Vincent Steenbergen
MS Jelly Meibos

Owner's Name
Caroline E Schoneveld
Astrid Van Liere
Norbert Evers
Caroline E Schoneveld
Irma Belien-Teunissen
Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld
Danai Konstantakis
Ruth Swart
MS J Meibos

NQHA F 6025: Maturity Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name

Rodders Hot Jazz
Radical Bella Donna
Zippos Diversified

A Diversified Zippo
So Like Oh So
Rubens Golden Glory
Haidas Little Skipa
Sandys General Kato
Specktaculair Glow

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 441
2 335
3 416

Leaguers Lil Chip
Simply Sweet Babe
Im So Brio

Rider's Name
Ginny Rozema
Dagmar Lambrechts
Bert LNW Strik
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Esther De Vries
Kim Van Dort
Aline De Jong - Vd Klift
Emma Wierstra
Alida Van Der Hoff

Rider's Name
Sandra Schaub
Jos M M Rietjens
Karin Van Bekkum

Owner's Name
Ginny Rozema
Dagmare Lambrechts
LNW Strik
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Brigitte Drost-Pot
Trudy Kramer
Aline De Jong
Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld
Lars Hadders

AQHA 1360: Western Riding - Shown: 6

Owner's Name
Sonja Kelly
Jos M M Rietjens
Carin Y Van Bekkum

Wychen, VL
Kranenburg,
Gouda,
Lelystad,

Owner's City
Overberg,
Kamperland,
Weeze,
Overberg,
Hamont-Achel,
Blesdijke,
Neunen,
Harsin,
Marum, AG

Owner's City
Garderen,
Herentals,
Garderen, PS
Putten,
Ruurlo,
Purmerend,
Bennekom,
Blesdijke,
Oostwold,

Owner's City
Rheinbach,
Weert,

Hall,



4 356 SR Ginin Starlite

5 321 A Shining Sensation

6 303 Triple T Turtles

Place Back# Horse's Name

305 Slow Movin Zipper

483 So Like Oh So
389 Chips Te N Zip

396 Technical Reflex
446 Radical Pacer
344 Influence Me

OCoO~NOO DA WNE

370 Classical Technique

329 Specktaculair Glow
414 Sandys General Kato

Jan-Pieter Koopman
Roel Van Dyk
Anita Pas

Astrid Van Liere
Roel Van Dyk
Anita Pas

AQHA 1421: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Yoni Van Der Broek
Roelie Muller
Esther De Vries
Gaby De Leeuw
Alida Van Der Hoff
Emma Wierstra
Kelly De Leeuw
Wendy Van Osch
Ed Gosen

Owner's Name

Yoni Van Der Broek

Wilhelm Schollaardt

Brigitte Drost-Pot

Theo And Cathy De Leeuw
Lars Hadders

Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld
Theo And Cathy De Leeuw
Conny Hilbolling-van Zanten
Francisca Van Der Poorte

NQHA F 6020: Futurity Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

373 Invited By Brio
417 Im The Reddiater

A WN PR

334 Radical M Tad Cher
392 Radical Skip A Twist

Rider's Name
Roelie Muller
Karin Van Bekkum
Sjouke Zylstra

Aline De Jong - Vd Kiift

Owner's Name

M.A. Hazeleger
Karin Van Bekkum
Sjouke Zylstra
Aline De Jong

NQHA DerbyR: NQHA Derby Reining Junior - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

345 Lil Ruf Bandit
287 Dunit Be Intrepid
285 lIts Pine Playboy

wWN P

Rider's Name
Ed Gosen
Esther De Vries
Esther De Vries

Owner's Name

B.J.M. Pisano
Esther De Vries
Alison Bucknell

NQHA DerbRs: NQHA Derby Reining Senior - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name

0 286 Chic O Spat

Rider's Name
Esther De Vries

Owner's Name

Alison Bucknell

NQHA PaidWr: NQHA Paid Warm-Up Reining - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

346 BYS Smokin Star
345 Lil Ruf Bandit
288 Ace Of Duchess
385 Diamond Star Tari

oooo

Place Back# Horse's Name

385 Diamond Star Tari
451 So Smart N Tari
333 Lynx Next Step

362 That Works
397 ARC Genuine Oak

474 Pinocchio Pie
443 Shamokin

OCoO~NOOAWNERE

Place Back# Horse's Name

452 HC Mister Dun Jac

447 Jacs Chosen One
489 Graceful Spirit

333 Lynx Next Step

OCoO~NOODSAWNER

Place Back# Horse's Name

385 Diamond Star Tari

WN P

346 BYS Smokin Star

Place Back# Horse's Name

451 So Smart N Tari
345 Lil Ruf Bandit
488 Just MR Hollypeps

445 Joan Of Oak
486 Nics Powertrain

OCO~NOOSAWNE

453 Smokey Dun It

Place Back# Horse's Name
0 350 Clarks Speedy Dun It

320 Senoras Greatest Kid

454 Pinewoods King Jac

485 KHM Colonel Rey Chex
442 HC Gambler By Tari
402 PW Steppi Happy Cat

454 Pinewoods King Jac

403 Mastroannis Surprise

340 Just Go B Bunny Whiz

340 Just Go B Bunny Whiz
470 Promiseyouasurprise

350 Clarks Speedy Dun It

Rider's Name
Ed Gosen
Ed Gosen
Miene J.W. Duits
Adrie Toetenel

Owner's Name

Ed Gosen
B.J.M. Pisano
M.W.M. Duits
Adrie Toetenel

AQHA 2340: Amateur Reining - Shown: 11

Rider's Name
Adrie Toetenel
Egbert Meester
Diana Zwart
Rob Van Den Berg
Matti Pardys

Joke Overbeek-Fennema

Otto Dortu
Chantal Logchies

Werner Van De Berg

Owner's Name

Adrie Toetenel

Egbert Meester

Diana Zwart

Rob Van Den Berg

Matti Pardys

Joke Overbeek-Fennema
Otto Dortu

Chantal Logchies
Wenner Van De Berg

AQHA 1342: Senior Reining - Shown: 13

Rider's Name
Evelien Geerlof
Emanuel Ernst
Wendy Van Osch
Saskia Banning
Wendy Van Osch
Enja Libor
Otto Dortu
Diana Zwart
Saskia Banning

Owner's Name

Henk Van Amstel
Karl-Heinz Manns
Sylvia Van Uden
Megan Schmidt
Wendy Van Osch
Enja Libor

Otto Dortu

Diana Zwart
Saskia Banning

NQHA F 6045: Maturity Reining - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Adrie Toetenel
Kristel Bus
Ed Gosen

Owner's Name

Adrie Toetenel
Kristel Bus
Ed Gosen

AQHA 1341: Junior Reining - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Emanuel Ernst
Ed Gosen
Evelien Geerlof
Kristel Bus
Josh Clemens
Wendy Van Osch
Roy Willemse
Mireille Van Soldt
Carmen Noordman

Owner's Name

Egbert Meester

B.J.M. Pisano

Evelien Geerlof

Kristel Bus

Wim Van Hooft

Conny Hilbolling-van Zanten
Roy Willemse

Diana Zwart

Carmen Noordman

NQHA F 6040: Futurity Reining - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Mireille Van Soldt

Owner's Name

Diana Zwart

Kamperland,
Beets,
Heelsum,

Owner's City
Veghel,

Ede,

Ruurlo,
bostwold,
Blesdijke,
Apeldoorn,
Woudenberg,

Owner's City
Otterlo,

Hall,
Koningsbosch,
Bennekom,

Owner's City
Deurningen,
Heeg,
Berkshire,

Owner's City
Berkshire,

Owner's City
Apeldoorn, GC
Deurningen,
Elst (gld),

Oud Ade,

Owner's City

Oud Ade,
Troisdorf,
Eemnes,

Ede,

Winterswijk,
Akkrum,
Huertgenwald,
Egmond Aan Zee,
Utrecht,

Owner's City
Starnmeer,
Monschau,
Boekel,
Kranenburg,
Venhorst, NN
Luedinghausen,
Huertgenwald,
Eemnes,
Heumen,

Owner's City
Oud Ade,
Kolhorn,
Apeldoorn, GC

Owner's City
Troisdorf,
Deurningen,
Starnmeer,
Kolhorn,
Maarheeze,
Apeldoorn,
Woudenberg,
Eemnes,
Musselkanaal,

Owner's City
Eemnes,



Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 444 Hesa Chic Commander Wendy Van Osch Bernadette Van Dort Venhorst,
2 442 HC Gambler By Tari Wendy Van Osch Sylvia Van Uden Boekel,
3 487 Oaky O Lea Evert Van Zanten Evert Van Zanten Apeldoorn,
4 445 Joan Of Oak Wendy Van Osch Conny Hilbolling-van Zanten  Apeldoorn,
5 342 Freckes Doc Sugar Edwin Veenstra Danielle Schroeder Oldeberkoop,
6 278 Santin Lucky Bo Marion Dykhuizen Marion Dykhuizen Mussel,
7 343 Freckledlightninjack Danielle Veenstra Danielle Schroeder-Veenstra  Oldeberkoop,
AQHA 2140: Amateur Cutting - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 309 CD Jo Lena Peter J Boom Peter J Boom Neerpelt,
2 405 Smartlite Babs Coppens Babs Coppens Geffen, LD
3 315 Meradas Acre Ingrid Hendricks Ingrid Hendriks Valkenburg, DA
4 312 Smart Cash Cruiser Antoon Bok Antoon Bok Huis ter Heiden,
5 314 Dashingly Smart Ingrid Hendricks Ingrid Hendricks Valkenburg, DA
6 310 Dual Scoot Peter J Boom Peter J Boom Neerpelt,
7 313 Play Like A Champion Jan Keuken Jan Keuken Elst (utr),
8 311 CD Nic Name Antoon Bok Antoon Bok Huis ter Heiden,
AQHA 1141: Junior Cutting - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 315 Meradas Acre Ingrid Hendricks Ingrid Hendriks Valkenburg, DA
2 355 Solanos Little Tivio Paul Derrez Pauls Western Stables Brunssum,
3 456 MR Blaze Gunsmoke Paul Derrez Maria Liem ,
4 310 Dual Scoot Peter J Boom Peter J Boom Neerpelt,
5 311 CD Nic Name Antoon Bok Antoon Bok Huis ter Heiden,
AQHA 1142: Senior Cutting - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 469 GM Freckles Sebastian Huennekens Dietmar Meyn Hennef,
2 405 Smartlite Babs Coppens Babs Coppens Geffen, LD
3 354 Solanos Sugar Doll Paul Derrez Paul Derrez Brunssum,
4 353 Smartest Ninna Pep Paul Derrez Pauls Western Stables Brunssum,
5 358 Mi Future Champ Roos Knip J.G. Van Kesteren Makkinga,
6 312 Smart Cash Cruiser Antoon Bok Antoon Bok Huis ter Heiden,
7 309 CD Jo Lena Peter J Boom Peter J Boom Neerpelt,
8 314 Dashingly Smart Ingrid Hendricks Ingrid Hendricks Valkenburg, DA
9 490 Little Anna Acre Jan Keuken Jan Keuken Elst (utr),
Show #83026 (Leo Fourre): The Dutch Championship (1  0/12/2007-10/14/2007)
AQHA 1034: Aged Stallions - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 468 Quincys Sir Mylo Saskia Banning Saskia Banning Heumen,
2 462 Smooth Sugar Devil Jutta Beckmann Katja Voss Eltze,
3 415 Magic Power Special Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld Blesdijke,
4 473 WFR Calamity San Marlies Maathuis Brad Whittaker Ft Assini Boine, AB
AQHA 1033: 3 Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 337 Magnificient Kid Anita Kruit Anita Kruit Musselkanaal,
2 344 Influence Me Ed Gosen Francisca Van Der Poorte Woudenberg,
3 395 DD Sugar Spirit Kelly De Leeuw Theo And Cathy De Leeuw ,
NQHA F 6033: Futurity Three Year Old Stallions - S hown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 337 Magnificient Kid Anita Kruit Anita Kruit Musselkanaal,
2 395 DD Sugar Spirit Kelly De Leeuw Theo And Cathy De Leeuw ,
AQHA 1032: 2 Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 410 BH Smooth Gentlemann Hubertus Luering Heinz Hermann Nordmeyer Peine,
2 292 Magicly Pretty Diana R Vredenburg Diana R Vredenburg Lippenhuizen, CA
3 368 Trouble Rugged Flits Hans Van Rijn E.G. Van Rijn-Griffioen Dronten,
NQHA F 6032: Futurity Two Year Old Stallions - Sho wn: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 292 Magicly Pretty Diana R Vredenburg Diana R Vredenburg Lippenhuizen, CA
AQHA 1031: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 277 Just Say Radical Linda Horst Linda Horst Eerbeek,
2 371 Impulsive Revolution Willem Schollaardt Norbert Evers Weeze,
3 325 Moondance Badger Bar Tine Goedhart Tine Goedhart Hoogland,
4 297 Smartest Dollar TNT Jacqueline Palm Jacqueline Palm Koningsbosch,
NQHA F 6031: Futurity Yearling Stallions - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 277 Just Say Radical Linda Horst Linda Horst Eerbeek,
2 371 Impulsive Revolution Willem Schollaardt Norbert Evers Weeze,
3 297 Smartest Dollar TNT Jacqueline Palm Jacqueline Palm Koningsbosch,

AQHA 1160: Working Cowhorse - Shown: 7



Place Back# Horse's Name

OCO~NOODSAWNE

Place

O WONPE

Place
1

Place
1

Place
1

Place

O~NOUTDA WNBE

Place
1

Place
1

Place

O~NOUITA WNBE

Place

WN -

Place

WN P

Place

WN P

Place

Place

2

387
411
400
472
306
464
299
302
463

Cogan Dun It

HL Specials Moonboy

Unnamed

Son Dee WW Breeze
Hotrodders Checkmate

Unnamed
Unnamed

JJ Special Investment

Brios Kid Empire

AQHA 1030: Weanling Stallions - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Kelly De Leeuw
Hubertus Luering
Dion T Marbus
Dineke Jonker
Yoni Van Der Broek
Henk Staal
Marianne Martini
lise Van Rijj
Ans Nyhof-Meyer

Owner's Name
Theo And Cathy De Leeuw

Hubertus Luering
Dion T Marbus

Gonnie Braat In'T Veen
Yoni Van Der Broek

Let's Enjoy Stable
Marianne Martini
lilse Van Rijj

Ans Nyhof-Meyer

NQHA F 6030: Futurity Weanling Stallions - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name

411
400
306
464
299

HL Specials Moonboy

Unnamed

Hotrodders Checkmate

Unnamed
Unnamed

Rider's Name
Hubertus Luering
Dion T Marbus
Yoni Van Der Broek
Henk Staal
Marianne Martini

Owner's Name

Hubertus Luering
Dion T Marbus

Yoni Van Der Broek

Let's Enjoy Stable
Marianne Martini

AQHA 1010: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name

337

Magnificient Kid

Rider's Name
Anita Kruit

Owner's Name

Anita Kruit

AQHA 1011: Reserve Champion Stallions - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name

468

Quincys Sir Mylo

Rider's Name
Saskia Banning

Owner's Name

Saskia Banning

AQHA 2037: Amateur Stallions 3 & Over - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name

415 Magic Power Special

Rider's Name
Sake Van Der Wal

Owner's Name
Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld

AQHA 2036: Amateur Stallions 2 & Under - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name

277
371
292
400
368
297
302
463

Just Say Radical

Impulsive Revolution

Magicly Pretty
Unnamed

Trouble Rugged Flits
Smartest Dollar TNT
JJ Special Investment

Brios Kid Empire

Rider's Name
Linda Horst
Norbert Evers
Diana R Vredenburg
Dion T Marbus
Hans Van Rijn
Jacqueline Palm
llse Van Rij
Ans Nyhof-Meyer

Owner's Name

Linda Horst
Norbert Evers

Diana R Vredenburg

Dion T Marbus

E.G. Van Rijn-Griffioen

Jacqueline Palm
lise Van Rij
Ans Nyhof-Meyer

AQHA 2010: Amateur Grand Champion Stallion - Shown  : 0

Back# Horse's Name

277

371 Impulsive Revolution

Just Say Radical

Rider's Name
Linda Horst

Owner's Name

Linda Horst

AQHA 2011: Amateur Reserve Champion Stallion - Sho  wn: 0
Back# Horse's Name

Back# Horse's Name

330
386
448
391
414
380
369
477

Dudes Lucky Award

A Diversified Zippo
The Smart Loper
CC Tadly Zipper

Sandys General Kato

Parsonpats Face
Coosas Kid

OA Generals Gringo

Back# Horse's Name

341 Freckled Geronimo
298 Hatchet Orphan Gypsy
332 Blacks Jubal Troupe

Rider's Name
Norbert Evers

Owner's Name

Norbert Evers

AQHA 1077: Aged Geldings - Shown: 8

Rider's Name
Caroline E Schoneveld
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Babs Coppens
Ellen Welten-Louwers
Sake Van Der Wal
Margrit Nicoll
Iris M Van Collem
Francisca Lok

Owner's Name
Caroline E Schoneveld
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink

Marleen Coppens

Ellen Welten-Louwers
Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld

Margrit Nicoll

Monique Kimpel-hamaker

Francisca Lok

AQHA 1076: 3 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Danielle Veenstra
Jacqueline Palm
Marlies Maathuis

Owner's Name

Peter Harland
J. Palm

Caroline E Schoneveld

NQHA F 6076: Futurity Three Year Old Geldings - Sh  own: 3

Back# Horse's Name

417

341 Freckled Geronimo
298 Hatchet Orphan Gypsy

Im The Reddiater

Back# Horse's Name

419 Countrymill Cash Kid

323

476 Just Frozen Wrangler

Justa Zipzation

Rider's Name
Karin Van Bekkum
Danielle Veenstra
Jacqueline Palm

Owner's Name

Karin Van Bekkum
Peter Harland
J. Palm

AQHA 1075: 2 Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3

Rider's Name
Karin Van Bekkum
Bibi De Weert
Iris M Van Collem

Owner's Name
Herman Van De Bunt

Bibi De Weert
MH Van Egmond

NQHA F 6075: Futurity Two Year Old Geldings - Show n:2

Back# Horse's Name

467 Radical MR Hotshot

323

Justa Zipzation

Back# Horse's Name

281 Magic Dutch Devine

360

Blacks Tads Lane

Rider's Name
Caren Y Van Bekkum
Bibi De Weert

Owner's Name

Laura Stadler
Bibi De Weert

AQHA 1074: Yearling Geldings - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Monique Jacobs
Ruth Swart

Owner's Name

Monique Jacobs
Ruth Swart

Owner's City
Nordkirchen,
Tollebeek,
Balkbrug, PB
Veghel,

Oudenhoorn,
Haarlem,
Raalte,

Owner's City
Nordkirchen,
Tollebeek,
Veghel,

Oudenhoorn,

Owner's City
Musselkanaal,

Owner's City
Heumen,

Owner's City
Blesdijke,

Owner's City
Eerbeek,

Weeze,
Lippenhuizen, CA
Tollebeek,
Dronten,
Koningsbosch,
Haarlem,

Raalte,

Owner's City
Eerbeek,

Owner's City
Weeze,

Owner's City
Overberg,

Putten,

Uden,

Oss, NC

Blesdijke,

St. Philipsland, RM
Leiden,
Veelerveen 27, TE

Owner's City
Sneek,
Stein,
Overberg,

Owner's City
Hall,

Sneek,
Stein,

Owner's City
Nijkerk,
Anjum,
Rynsburg, VM

Owner's City
Honau,
Anjum,

Owner's City
Vianen,
Harsin,



NQHA F 6074: Futurity Yearling Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2

281
360

Magic Dutch Devine
Blacks Tads Lane

Rider's Name
Monique Jacobs
Ruth Swart

Owner's Name
Monique Jacobs
Ruth Swart

AQHA 1014: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

1

419

Countrymill Cash Kid

Rider's Name
Karin Van Bekkum

Owner's Name

Herman Van De Bunt

AQHA 1015: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name

1

330

Dudes Lucky Award

Rider's Name

Caroline E Schoneveld

Owner's Name

Caroline E Schoneveld

AQHA 2072: Amateur Geldings 3 & Over - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name
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300
330
386
448
414
328
391
369
298

Techniques Hot News
Dudes Lucky Award
A Diversified Zippo
The Smart Loper
Sandys General Kato
Rodders Hot Jazz

CC Tadly Zipper
Coosas Kid

Hatchet Orphan Gypsy

Rider's Name
Marleen Coppens

Caroline E Schoneveld
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink

Babs Coppens
Sake Van Der Wal
Ginny Rozema

Ellen Welten-Louwers
Monique Kimpel-hamaker

Jacqueline Palm

Owner's Name
Marleen Coppens

Caroline E Schoneveld
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink

Marleen Coppens

Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld

Ginny Rozema

Ellen Welten-Louwers
Monique Kimpel-hamaker

J. Palm

AQHA 2071: Amateur Geldings 2 & Under - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name

419
323
281

Countrymill Cash Kid
Justa Zipzation
Magic Dutch Devine

Rider's Name

Herman Van De Bunt

Bibi De Weert
Monique Jacobs

Owner's Name

Herman Van De Bunt

Bibi De Weert
Monique Jacobs

AQHA 2120: Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name

334
300
328
392
449
423
327
277
422

Radical M Tad Cher
Techniques Hot News
Rodders Hot Jazz
Radical Skip A Twist
Pretend To Invest
Swiss Chocolate Lady
Zippos Diversified
Just Say Radical
Sophistica Tad Sis

Back# Horse's Name

290 Bombays Rugged Peach

331
384
481

Maya Te Riffic Bar
Jacomores Holly
FW Golden Lash

Back# Horse's Name

389
393
319
394
480
418
396
449
461

Chips Te N Zip
Haidas Little Skipa
BR Jae Bar Doll
Roosters Silver Star
Lil Chocolate Mclash
Radical Blues
Technical Reflex
Pretend To Invest
Brat With A Gun

Back# Horse's Name

334
465
392

Radical M Tad Cher
Lady Versi
Radical Skip A Twist

Rider's Name
Sjouke Zylstra
Marleen Coppens
Ginny Rozema

Aline De Jong - Vd Kiift

Virginie Lemort
Cor Telleman

Bert LNW Strik
Linda Horst
Marjolein Hulskers

Rider's Name
Bertha Bleyinga
Lars Hadders
Ingrid Bongart
Annelies Slingerland

Rider's Name
Gaby De Leeuw

Aline De Jong - Vd Kiift

Sarah Alberda

Kelly De Leeuw
Annelies Slingerland
Laura Pikavet

Fleur Nijeboer
Barbara Ceusters
Karolien Hendrikse

Rider's Name
Sjouke Zylstra

Ruth Trumbach-Stalter
Aline De Jong - Vd Klift

Owner's Name
Sjouke Zylstra
Marleen Coppens
Ginny Rozema
Aline De Jong
Virginie Lemort
Laura Telleman
LNW Strik
Linda Horst
Marjolein Hulskers

AQHA 1058: Broodmares - Shown: 4

Owner's Name
Bertha Bleyinga

Caroline E Schoneveld

Ingrid Bongart
Paul De Vries

AQHA 1057: Aged Mares - Shown: 18

Owner's Name

Theo And Cathy De Leeuw

Aline De Jong
Sarah Alberda

Theo And Cathy De Leeuw
A Paul De Vries & Slingerland

Tjeerd J Elzinga

Theo And Cathy De Leeuw

Virginie Lemort

Henk And Karolien Hendrikse
AQHA 1056: 3 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3

Owner's Name
Sjouke Zylstra

Ruth Or Bernard Stalter

Aline De Jong

NQHA F 6056: Futurity Three Year Old Mares - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

334
392

Radical M Tad Cher
Radical Skip A Twist

Back# Horse's Name

367
379
398
364
293
284

Chins Radical Rose
Zans Provocation
Finalized May Rose
Little Star Of Dandy
Trail Of Stairlight
DD Rainbow Honey

Rider's Name
Sjouke Zylstra

Aline De Jong - Vd Klift
AQHA 1055: 2 Yr Old Mares - Shown:; 7

Rider's Name
Sarah De Weerd
Margrit Nicoll
Marijke De Weerd
P.E. Van Jurries
Henla Tent
J. Banga

Owner's Name
Sjouke Zylstra
Aline De Jong

Owner's Name
Esther Pypstra
Margrit Nicoll

Corine De Weerd-Kooy

P.E. Van Jurries
Henla Tent
J. Banga

NQHA F 6055: Futurity Two Year Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2

398
284

Finalized May Rose
DD Rainbow Honey

Rider's Name
Marijke De Weerd
J. Banga

Owner's Name

Corine De Weerd-Kooy

J. Banga

Owner's City
Vianen,
Harsin,

Owner's City
Nijkerk,

Owner's City
Overberg,

Owner's City
Uden,
Overberg,
Putten,
Uden,
Blesdijke,
Garderen,
Oss, NC
Leiden,
Stein,

Owner's City
Nijkerk,
Anjum,
Vianen,

Owner's City
Koningsbosch,
Uden,
Garderen,
Bennekom,
Metzervisse,
Amersfoort,
Garderen, PS
Eerbeek,
Amersfoort,

Owner's City
Doezum,
Overberg,
Duisburg,
Leiden,

Owner's City
Bennekom,
Doetinchem,
Lelystad, AJ

Metzervisse,

Owner's City
Koningsbosch,
Ratingen,
Bennekom,

Owner's City
Koningsbosch,
Bennekom,

Owner's City
Notter,

St. Philipsland, RM
Weenen,
Koekange, TC
Holten,
Kollumerzwaag,

Owner's City
Weenen,
Kollumerzwaag,



AQHA 1054: Yearling Mares - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 424 Hollywood Chexanna Karin Van Bekkum Pepijn Rooijens West-Beemster,
2 471 Blacks Radical Rose Marja Kriboo Marja Kriboo Harsin,
3 291 Breeze Brend New Dee Bertha Bleyinga Bertha Bleyinga Doezum,

NQHA F 6054: Futurity Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 471 Blacks Radical Rose Marja Kriboo Marja Kriboo Harsin,
AQHA 1053: Weanling Mares - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 383 Unnamed A.M.C. (Mar) Stolk-van Herk  A.M.C. Stolk-van Herk
2 349 Dear Specials Shiloh Volker Plaenker Volker Planker Essen,
3 482 Unnamed Jacco Van Der Laan Jacco Van Der Laan Leiderdorp,
4 388 DD Miss Copy Wright Gaby De Leeuw Theo And Cathy De Leeuw ,
NQHA F 6053: Futurity Weanling Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 383 Unnamed A.M.C. (Mar) Stolk-van Herk  A.M.C. Stolk-van Herk
2 349 Dear Specials Shiloh Volker Plaenker Volker Planker Essen,
3 388 DD Miss Copy Wright Gaby De Leeuw Theo And Cathy De Leeuw ,
AQHA 1012: Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 334 Radical M Tad Cher Sjouke Zylstra Sjouke Zylstra Koningsbosch,
AQHA 1013: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 389 Chips Te N Zip Gaby De Leeuw Theo And Cathy De Leeuw ,
AQHA 2052: Amateur Mares 3 & Over - Shown: 15
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 334 Radical M Tad Cher Sjouke Zylstra Sjouke Zylstra Koningsbosch,
2 290 Bombays Rugged Peach Bertha Bleyinga Bertha Bleyinga Doezum,
3 422 Sophistica Tad Sis Marjolein Hulskers Marjolein Hulskers Amersfoort,
4 295 Im A Pretty Leaguer MS Jelly Meibos MS J Meibos Marum, AG
5 465 Lady Versi Ruth Trumbach-Stalter Ruth Or Bernard Stalter Ratingen,
6 393 Haidas Little Skipa Paul De Jong Aline De Jong Bennekom,
7 480 Lil Chocolate Mclash Annelies Slingerland A Paul De Vries & Slingerland
8 327 Zippos Diversified Bert LNW Strik LNW Strik Garderen, PS
9 449 Pretend To Invest Virginie Lemort Virginie Lemort Metzervisse,
AQHA 2051: Amateur Mares 2 & Under - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 379 Zans Provocation Margrit Nicoll Margrit Nicoll St. Philipsland, RM
2 424 Hollywood Chexanna Pepijn Rooijens Pepijn Rooijens West-Beemster,
3 291 Breeze Brend New Dee Bertha Bleyinga Bertha Bleyinga Doezum,
4 383 Unnamed A.M.C. (Mar) Stolk-van Herk ~ A.M.C. Stolk-van Herk
5 364 Little Star Of Dandy P.E. Van Jurries P.E. Van Jurries Koekange, TC
6 317 Brios Dynamic Dancer Marjolein Leezer Marjolein Leezer Ede,
AQHA 2012: Amateur Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 334 Radical M Tad Cher Sjouke Zylstra Sjouke Zylstra Koningsbosch,
AQHA 2013: Amateur Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 290 Bombays Rugged Peach Bertha Bleyinga Bertha Bleyinga Doezum,
NQHA F 6445: Maturity Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 328 Rodders Hot Jazz Ginny Rozema Ginny Rozema Garderen,

2 316 Mito Brio Star Fleur Nijeboer Els Klaassen Renkum, NC
3 421 A Radical Intention Laura Van Der Weide Laura Van Der Weide Hall,
4 327 Zippos Diversified Bert LNW Strik LNW Strik Garderen, PS
5 414 Sandys General Kato Emma Wierstra Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld Blesdijke,
6 422 Sophistica Tad Sis Marjolein Hulskers Marjolein Hulskers Amersfoort,
7 418 Radical Blues Laura Pikavet Tjeerd J Elzinga Lelystad, AJ
NQHA F 6440: Futurity Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 392 Radical Skip A Twist Aline De Jong - Vd Kiift Aline De Jong Bennekom,
2 417 Im The Reddiater Karin Van Bekkum Karin Van Bekkum Hall,
3 334 Radical M Tad Cher Sjouke Zylstra Sjouke Zylstra Koningsbosch,

AQHA 1440: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 374 My Technical Toolbar Roelie Muller Bart C.H. Huizinga Wittelte, PK
2 418 Radical Blues Laura Pikavet Tjeerd J Elzinga Lelystad, AJ
3 448 The Smart Loper Babs Coppens Marleen Coppens Uden,
4 316 Mito Brio Star Fleur Nijeboer Els Klaassen Renkum, NC
5 344 Influence Me Ed Gosen Francisca Van Der Poorte Woudenberg,
6 334 Radical M Tad Cher Sjouke Zylstra Sjouke Zylstra Koningsbosch,
7 414 Sandys General Kato Emma Wierstra Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld Blesdijke,
8 330 Dudes Lucky Award Marlies Maathuis Caroline E Schoneveld Overberg,
9 423 Swiss Chocolate Lady Marjolein Hulskers Laura Telleman Amersfoort,
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NQHA DerbyH: NQHA Derby Hunter Under Saddle - Show

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

328 Rodders Hot Jazz Ginny Rozema

448 The Smart Loper Babs Coppens

305 Slow Movin Zipper Yoni Van Der Broek
421 A Radical Intention Laura Van Der Weide
372 Romantic Tail Roelie Muller

356 SR Ginin Starlite Jan-Pieter Koopman

n: 6

Owner's Name
Ginny Rozema
Marleen Coppens
Yoni Van Der Broek
Laura Van Der Weide
Kelsey Groteclaes
Astrid Van Liere

AQHA 4052: Youth Mares 3 & Over - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Lesley Jonker
Saskia Van Dorp
Lisley Drubbel
Cecile Mager

Back# Horse's Name
440 Peach Of Breeze Cash
280 Sheza Goo Goo
425 Typical Blue
326 Skipping Leona

Owner's Name
W.J. Jonker

Owner's City
Garderen,
Uden,
Veghel,

Hall,
Overberg, AC
Kamperland,

Owner's City

Saskia And Marjolein Van Dorp Bemmel,

T.A.M. Drubbel
Judith Mager

AQHA 4012: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown:

Rider's Name
Lesley Jonker

Back# Horse's Name
440 Peach Of Breeze Cash

Owner's Name
W.J. Jonker

AQHA 4013: Youth Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:

Rider's Name
Saskia Van Dorp

Back# Horse's Name
280 Sheza Goo Goo

Rider's Name
Els Klaassen
Miene J.W. Duits

Back# Horse's Name
316 Mito Brio Star
289 Hollywoodsconclusion

Owner's Name

Lelystad,

Owner's City

1

Owner's City

Saskia And Marjolein Van Dorp Bemmel,
AQHA 4072: Youth Geldings 3 & Over - Shown: 2

Owner's Name
Els Klaassen
M.W.M. Duits

AQHA 4120: Youth Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

484 Radical Bella Donna Dagmar Lambrechts
425 Typical Blue Lisley Drubbel

348 Shesa Radical Red Carmen Gerritsen
294 Miss Chex Rosie Sarina Aarnoutse
420 Hotroddin Red Tad Martine De Jong

421 A Radical Intention Laura Van Der Weide
316 Mito Brio Star Els Klaassen

406 Maxis Pride Leanne Barendregt
280 Sheza Goo Goo Saskia Van Dorp

AQHA 2440: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle -

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

305 Slow Movin Zipper Yoni Van Der Broek

300 Techniques Hot News Marleen Coppens

328 Rodders Hot Jazz Ginny Rozema

448 The Smart Loper Babs Coppens

380 Parsonpats Face Margrit Nicoll

386 A Diversified Zippo Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
392 Radical Skip A Twist Aline De Jong - Vd Klift

295 Im A Pretty Leaguer MS Jelly Meibos

334 Radical M Tad Cher Sjouke Zylstra

Owner's Name
Dagmare Lambrechts
T.A.M. Drubbel
Carmen Gerritsen
Sarina Aarnoutse
Martine De Jong
Laura Van Der Weide
Els Klaassen
C.P. Barendregt

Owner's City
Renkum, NC
Elst (gld),

Owner's City
Herentals,
Lelystad,
Zelhem,
Koudekerke, NG
Loenen,

Hall,

Renkum, NC
Westmaas,

Saskia And Marjolein Van Dorp Bemmel,

Shown: 12

Owner's Name
Yoni Van Der Broek
Marleen Coppens
Ginny Rozema
Marleen Coppens
Margrit Nicoll
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Aline De Jong
MS J Meibos
Sjouke Zylstra

AQHA 4440: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

421 A Radical Intention Laura Van Der Weide
316 Mito Brio Star Els Klaassen

348 Shesa Radical Red Carmen Gerritsen
425 Typical Blue Lisley Drubbel

294 Miss Chex Rosie Sarina Aarnoutse
288 Ace Of Duchess Miene J.W. Duits

Owner's Name
Laura Van Der Weide
Els Klaassen
Carmen Gerritsen
T.A.M. Drubbel
Sarina Aarnoutse
M.W.M. Duits

AQHA 2520: Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

300 Techniques Hot News Marleen Coppens
407 Ima Lazy Enterprise Marion Pohl

426 Investment Dun Manuela Kathmann
423 Swiss Chocolate Lady Marjolein Hulskers
334 Radical M Tad Cher Sjouke Zylstra

305 Slow Movin Zipper Yoni Van Der Broek
380 Parsonpats Face Margrit Nicoll

Owner's Name
Marleen Coppens
Marion Pohl
Manuela Kathmann
Laura Telleman
Sjouke Zylstra
Yoni Van Der Broek
Margrit Nicoll

AQHA 1382: Senior Trail - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

300 Techniques Hot News Marleen Coppens

335 Simply Sweet Babe Jos M M Rietjens

378 Zip Me A Note Peggy De Kraa

416 Im So Brio Karin Van Bekkum
357 One Fancy Skip Irma Belien-Teunissen
365 Blacks Conas Jessie Vincent Steenbergen

Owner's Name
Marleen Coppens
Jos M M Rietjens
Peggy De Kraa
Carin Y Van Bekkum
Irma Belien-Teunissen
Ruth Swart

Owner's City
Veghel,

Uden,

Garderen,

Uden,

St. Philipsland, RM
Putten,
Bennekom,
Marum, AG
Koningsbosch,

Owner's City
Hall,

Renkum, NC
Zelhem,
Lelystad,
Koudekerke, NG
Elst (gld),

Owner's City
Uden,

Senden,
Marlenheide,
Amersfoort,
Koningsbosch,
Veghel,

St. Philipsland, RM

Owner's City
Uden,

Weert,
Voorschoten,
Hall,
Hamont-Achel,
Harsin,
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AQHA 2380: Amateur Trail - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Marleen Coppens
Jos M M Rietjens
Bert LNW Strik
Manuela Kathmann

Back# Horse's Name
300 Techniques Hot News
335 Simply Sweet Babe
327 Zippos Diversified
426 Investment Dun

Owner's Name
Marleen Coppens
Jos M M Rietjens
LNW Strik
Manuela Kathmann

AQHA 1381: Junior Trail - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Alida Van Der Hoff
Esther De Vries

Back# Horse's Name
329 Specktaculair Glow
483 So Like Oh So

Owner's Name
Lars Hadders
Brigitte Drost-Pot

NQHA F 6085: Maturity Trail - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Karin Van Bekkum
Esther De Vries
Laura Van Der Weide
Alida Van Der Hoff

Back# Horse's Name
420 Hotroddin Red Tad
483 So Like Oh So
421 A Radical Intention
329 Specktaculair Glow

Owner's Name
Martine De Jong
Brigitte Drost-Pot
Laura Van Der Weide
Lars Hadders

AQHA 4380: Youth Trail - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Sarina Aarnoutse
Leanne Barendregt
Saskia Van Dorp
Lisley Drubbel

Back# Horse's Name
294 Miss Chex Rosie
406 Maxis Pride
280 Sheza Goo Goo
425 Typical Blue

413 Shes Smartly Chick Jill Reparon
420 Hotroddin Red Tad Martine De Jong
412 Button Down Boogie Jill Reparon

Owner's Name
Sarina Aarnoutse
C.P. Barendregt

Owner's City
Uden,

Weert,
Garderen, PS
Marlenheide,

Owner's City
Oostwold,
Ruurlo,

Owner's City
Loenen,
Ruurlo,

Hall,
Oostwold,

Owner's City
Koudekerke, NG
Westmaas,

Saskia And Marjolein Van Dorp Bemmel,

T.A.M. Drubbel

Yvonne Reparon
Martine De Jong
Gerard Reparon

NQHA F 6080: Futurity Trail - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Karin Van Bekkum

Back# Horse's Name
417 Im The Reddiater

Owner's Name
Karin Van Bekkum

NQHA DerbyT: NQHA Derby Trail - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Jos M M Rietjens
Peggy De Kraa
Alida Van Der Hoff

Back# Horse's Name
335 Simply Sweet Babe
378 Zip Me A Note
329 Specktaculair Glow

Owner's Name
Jos M M Rietjens
Peggy De Kraa
Lars Hadders

AQHA 4360: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1

Rider's Name
Lisley Drubbel

Back# Horse's Name
425 Typical Blue

Owner's Name
T.A.M. Drubbel

AQHA 2420: Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 15

Rider's Name
Marleen Coppens
Yoni Van Der Broek
Ginny Rozema
Norbert Evers
Danai Konstantakis
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Margrit Nicoll
Bert LNW Strik
MS Jelly Meibos

Back# Horse's Name
300 Techniques Hot News
305 Slow Movin Zipper
328 Rodders Hot Jazz
381 Brio Glow Bars
304 GL Flit Bars Bonanza
386 A Diversified Zippo
380 Parsonpats Face
327 Zippos Diversified
295 Im A Pretty Leaguer

Owner's Name
Marleen Coppens
Yoni Van Der Broek
Ginny Rozema
Norbert Evers
Danai Konstantakis
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Margrit Nicoll
LNW Strik
MS J Meibos

AQHA 2360: Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 2

Rider's Name
Jos M M Rietjens
Anita Pas

Back# Horse's Name
335 Simply Sweet Babe
303 Triple T Turtles

Owner's Name
Jos M M Rietjens
Anita Pas

AQHA 4400: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Rider's Name
Michelle E.C.M. Linssen
Sarina Aarnoutse

Back# Horse's Name
478 Triangles Zip
294 Miss Chex Rosie

413 Shes Smartly Chick Jill Reparon
406 Maxis Pride Leanne Barendregt
316 Mito Brio Star Els Klaassen

425 Typical Blue

288 Ace Of Duchess
280 Sheza Goo Goo
348 Shesa Radical Red

Lisley Drubbel
Miene J.W. Duits
Saskia Van Dorp
Carmen Gerritsen

Owner's Name
Michelle E.C.M. Linssen
Sarina Aarnoutse
Yvonne Reparon
C.P. Barendregt
Els Klaassen
T.A.M. Drubbel
M.W.M. Duits

Lelystad,
Gouda,
Loenen,
Gouda,

Owner's City
Hall,

Owner's City
Weert,
Voorschoten,
Oostwold,

Owner's City
Lelystad,

Owner's City
Uden,

Veghel,

Garderen,

Weeze,

Neunen,

Putten,

St. Philipsland, RM
Garderen, PS
Marum, AG

Owner's City
Weert,
Heelsum,

Owner's City
Horn,
Koudekerke, NG
Gouda,
Westmaas,
Renkum, NC
Lelystad,

Elst (gld),

Saskia And Marjolein Van Dorp Bemmel,

Carmen Gerritsen

AQHA 2400: Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Marleen Coppens
Manuela Kathmann
Bert LNW Strik
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Yoni Van Der Broek
Margrit Nicoll
Joke Overbeek-Fennema
Marjolein Hulskers
Anita Pas

Back# Horse's Name
300 Techniques Hot News
426 Investment Dun
327 Zippos Diversified
386 A Diversified Zippo
305 Slow Movin Zipper
380 Parsonpats Face
397 ARC Genuine Oak
422 Sophistica Tad Sis
303 Triple T Turtles

Owner's Name
Marleen Coppens
Manuela Kathmann
LNW Strik
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Yoni Van Der Broek
Margrit Nicoll
Joke Overbeek-Fennema
Marjolein Hulskers
Anita Pas

Zelhem,

Owner's City
Uden,
Marlenheide,
Garderen, PS
Putten,

Veghel,

St. Philipsland, RM
Akkrum,
Amersfoort,
Heelsum,



AQHA 4420: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name

478 Triangles Zip

425 Typical Blue

339 Light Chic Obillie
348 Shesa Radical Red
288 Ace Of Duchess

475 Nu Dollar Chex
280 Sheza Goo Goo

OCO~NOODSAWNE

Place Back# Horse's Name

280 Sheza Goo Goo
475 Nu Dollar Chex
361 Royalty Rocks

425 Typical Blue

~NoOo b wWNE

Back# Horse's Name
381 Brio Glow Bars
357 One Fancy Skip
356 SR Ginin Starlite

Place

331 Maya Te Riffic Bar

©CoO~NOOUITDhWNE

484 Radical Bella Donna

413 Shes Smartly Chick

347 Slide Me Some Sugar
413 Shes Smartly Chick

412 Button Down Boogie
AQHA 1422: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

295 Im A Pretty Leaguer

330 Dudes Lucky Award

415 Magic Power Special
304 GL Flit Bars Bonanza
365 Blacks Conas Jessie

Rider's Name
Dagmar Lambrechts
Michelle E.C.M. Linssen
Lisley Drubbel
Kaylee Bansberg
Carmen Gerritsen
Miene J.W. Duits
Jill Reparon
Robin Omes
Saskia Van Dorp

Rider's Name
Anna Grether
Jill Reparon
Saskia Van Dorp
Bo Omes
Megan Schmidt
Lisley Drubbel
Jill Reparon

Rider's Name
Norbert Evers
Irma Belien-Teunissen
Jan-Pieter Koopman
MS Jelly Meibos
Lars Hadders
Marlies Maathuis
Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld
Danai Konstantakis
Vincent Steenbergen

Owner's Name
Dagmare Lambrechts
Michelle E.C.M. Linssen
T.A.M. Drubbel
Anita Hoffland
Carmen Gerritsen
M.W.M. Duits
Yvonne Reparon
Robin Omes

Owner's City
Herentals,
Horn,
Lelystad,
Duiven,
Zelhem,

Elst (gld),
Gouda,
Wychen, VL

Saskia And Marjolein Van Dorp Bemmel,

AQHA 4340: Youth Reining - Shown: 8

Owner's Name
Raymond Grether
Yvonne Reparon

Owner's City
Haarsteeg, JN
Gouda,

Saskia And Marjolein Van Dorp Bemmel,

Robin Omes
Megan Schmidt
T.A.M. Drubbel
Gerard Reparon

Owner's Name
Norbert Evers
Irma Belien-Teunissen
Astrid Van Liere
MS J Meibos
Caroline E Schoneveld
Caroline E Schoneveld
Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld
Danai Konstantakis
Ruth Swart

NQHA F 6025: Maturity Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name
328 Rodders Hot Jazz
386 A Diversified Zippo
327 Zippos Diversified
483 So Like Oh So
329 Specktaculair Glow
393 Haidas Little Skipa

O©CoO~NOUODAWNE

Back# Horse's Name
441 Leaguers Lil Chip
335 Simply Sweet Babe
356 SR Ginin Starlite
416 Im So Brio
303 Triple T Turtles

Place

o WNE

Back# Horse's Name
305 Slow Movin Zipper

Place

483 So Like Oh So
329 Specktaculair Glow

396 Technical Reflex
389 Chips Te N Zip
446 Radical Pacer
344 Influence Me

O©CoO~NO O WNE

484 Radical Bella Donna

414 Sandys General Kato
408 Rubens Golden Glory

321 A Shining Sensation
AQHA 1421: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

370 Classical Technique

414 Sandys General Kato

Rider's Name
Dagmar Lambrechts
Ginny Rozema
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
Bert LNW Strik
Esther De Vries
Alida Van Der Hoff
Aline De Jong - Vd Kiift
Emma Wierstra
Kim Van Dort

Rider's Name
Sandra Schaub
Jos M M Rietjens
Jan-Pieter Koopman
Karin Van Bekkum
Anita Pas
Roel Van Dyk

Rider's Name
Yoni Van Der Broek
Roelie Muller
Esther De Vries
Alida Van Der Hoff
Emma Wierstra
Kelly De Leeuw
Gaby De Leeuw
Wendy Van Osch
Ed Gosen

Owner's Name
Dagmare Lambrechts
Ginny Rozema
Marlyn C. Ten Bokkel-Huinink
LNW Strik
Brigitte Drost-Pot
Lars Hadders
Aline De Jong
Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld
Trudy Kramer

AQHA 1360: Western Riding - Shown: 6

Owner's Name
Sonja Kelly
Jos M M Rietjens
Astrid Van Liere
Carin Y Van Bekkum
Anita Pas
Roel Van Dyk

Owner's Name
Yoni Van Der Broek
Wilhelm Schollaardt
Brigitte Drost-Pot
Lars Hadders
Sylva Van Der Wal-Starreveld
Theo And Cathy De Leeuw
Theo And Cathy De Leeuw
Conny Hilbolling-van Zanten
Francisca Van Der Poorte

NQHA F 6020: Futurity Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name
373 Invited By Brio

Place

417 Im The Reddiater

A WN PR

392 Radical Skip A Twist

334 Radical M Tad Cher

Rider's Name
Roelie Muller
Aline De Jong - Vd Klift
Karin Van Bekkum
Sjouke Zylstra

Owner's Name
M.A. Hazeleger
Aline De Jong
Karin Van Bekkum
Sjouke Zylstra

NQHA DerbyR: NQHA Derby Reining Junior - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 345 Lil Ruf Bandit
2 287 Dunit Be Intrepid
3 285 lIts Pine Playboy

Rider's Name
Ed Gosen
Esther De Vries
Esther De Vries

Owner's Name
B.J.M. Pisano
Esther De Vries
Alison Bucknell

NQHA DerbRs: NQHA Derby Reining Senior - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name
0 286 Chic O Spat

Rider's Name
Esther De Vries

Owner's Name
Alison Bucknell

Wychen, VL
Kranenburg,
Lelystad,
Gouda,

Owner's City
Weeze,
Hamont-Achel,
Kamperland,
Marum, AG
Overberg,
Overberg,
Blesdijke,
Neunen,
Harsin,

Owner's City
Herentals,
Garderen,
Putten,
Garderen, PS
Ruurlo,
Oostwold,
Bennekom,
Blesdijke,
Purmerend,

Owner's City
Rheinbach,
Weert,
Kamperland,
Hall,
Heelsum,
Beets,

Owner's City
Veghel,

Ede,

Ruurlo,
Oostwold,
Blesdijke,

i

1

Apeldoorn,
Woudenberg,

Owner's City
Otterlo,
Bennekom,
Hall,
Koningsbosch,

Owner's City
Deurningen,
Heeg,
Berkshire,

Owner's City
Berkshire,



NQHA PaidWr: NQHA Paid Warm-Up Reining - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

oOoOoo

Place
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Place
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Place

WN P

Place
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Place

o

Place
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Place
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Place
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346 BYS Smokin Star
345 Lil Ruf Bandit
288 Ace Of Duchess
385 Diamond Star Tari

Rider's Name
Ed Gosen
Ed Gosen
Miene J.W. Duits
Adrie Toetenel

Owner's Name

Ed Gosen
B.J.M. Pisano
M.W.M. Duits
Adrie Toetenel

AQHA 2340: Amateur Reining - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name

385 Diamond Star Tari
451 So Smart N Tari

320 Senoras Greatest Kid
333 Lynx Next Step

362 That Works

397 ARC Genuine Oak
474 Pinocchio Pie

454 Pinewoods King Jac
404 Skips Eternal Amber

Back# Horse's Name

452 HC Mister Dun Jac

485 KHM Colonel Rey Chex
489 Graceful Spirit

402 PW Steppi Happy Cat
403 Mastroannis Surprise
442 HC Gambler By Tari
447 Jacs Chosen One

333 Lynx Next Step

454 Pinewoods King Jac

Rider's Name
Adrie Toetenel
Egbert Meester
Rob Van Den Berg
Diana Zwart
Matti Pardys
Joke Overbeek-Fennema
Chantal Logchies
Otto Dortu
Jenny Van Lieshout

Rider's Name
Evelien Geerlof
Emanuel Ernst
Enja Libor
Saskia Banning
Saskia Banning
Wendy Van Osch
Wendy Van Osch
Diana Zwart
Otto Dortu

Owner's Name

Adrie Toetenel

Egbert Meester

Rob Van Den Berg

Diana Zwart

Matti Pardys

Joke Overbeek-Fennema
Chantal Logchies

Otto Dortu

Jenny Van Lieshout

AQHA 1342: Senior Reining - Shown: 13
Owner's Name

Henk Van Amstel
Karl-Heinz Manns
Enja Libor

Megan Schmidt
Saskia Banning
Sylvia Van Uden
Wendy Van Osch
Diana Zwart

Otto Dortu

NQHA F 6045: Maturity Reining - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name

385 Diamond Star Tari
340 Just Go B Bunny Whiz
346 BYS Smokin Star

Back# Horse's Name

451 So Smart N Tari

345 Lil Ruf Bandit

488 Just MR Hollypeps
340 Just Go B Bunny Whiz
445 Joan Of Oak

350 Clarks Speedy Dun It
486 Nics Powertrain

470 Promiseyouasurprise
453 Smokey Dun It

Back# Horse's Name

350 Clarks Speedy Dun It

Rider's Name
Adrie Toetenel
Kristel Bus
Ed Gosen

Rider's Name
Emanuel Ernst
Ed Gosen
Evelien Geerlof
Kristel Bus
Wendy Van Osch
Mireille Van Soldt
Roy Willemse
Josh Clemens
Carmen Noordman

Rider's Name
Mireille Van Soldt

Owner's Name

Adrie Toetenel
Kristel Bus
Ed Gosen

AQHA 1341: Junior Reining - Shown: 9
Owner's Name

Egbert Meester

B.J.M. Pisano

Evelien Geerlof

Kristel Bus

Conny Hilbolling-van Zanten
Diana Zwart

Roy Willemse

Wim Van Hooft

Carmen Noordman

NQHA F 6040: Futurity Reining - Shown: 1
Owner's Name

Diana Zwart

AQHA 1160: Working Cowhorse - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name

444 Hesa Chic Commander
442 HC Gambler By Tari
445 Joan Of Oak

487 Oaky O Lea

342 Freckes Doc Sugar
278 Santin Lucky Bo

343 Freckledlightninjack

Back# Horse's Name

405 Smartlite

309 CD Jo Lena

310 Dual Scoot

312 Smart Cash Cruiser
315 Meradas Acre

314 Dashingly Smart

311 CD Nic Name

313 Play Like A Champion

Back# Horse's Name

355 Solanos Little Tivio
315 Meradas Acre

310 Dual Scoot

456 MR Blaze Gunsmoke
311 CD Nic Name

Rider's Name
Wendy Van Osch
Wendy Van Osch
Wendy Van Osch
Evert Van Zanten
Edwin Veenstra
Marion Dykhuizen
Danielle Veenstra

Rider's Name
Babs Coppens
Peter J Boom
Peter J Boom
Antoon Bok
Ingrid Hendricks
Ingrid Hendricks
Antoon Bok
Jan Keuken

Owner's Name

Bernadette Van Dort

Sylvia Van Uden

Conny Hilbolling-van Zanten
Evert Van Zanten

Danielle Schroeder

Marion Dykhuizen

Danielle Schroeder-Veenstra

AQHA 2140: Amateur Cutting - Shown: 8
Owner's Name

Babs Coppens
Peter J Boom
Peter J Boom
Antoon Bok
Ingrid Hendriks
Ingrid Hendricks
Antoon Bok

Jan Keuken

AQHA 1141: Junior Cutting - Shown: 5

Rider's Name
Paul Derrez
Ingrid Hendricks
Peter J Boom
Paul Derrez
Antoon Bok

Owner's Name

Pauls Western Stables
Ingrid Hendriks

Peter J Boom

Maria Liem

Antoon Bok

Owner's City
Apeldoorn, GC
Deurningen,
Elst (gld),

Oud Ade,

Owner's City
Oud Ade,
Troisdorf,
Ede,
Eemnes,
Winterswijk,
Akkrum,
Egmond Aan Zee,
Huertgenwald,
Nijmegen,

Owner's City
Starnmeer,
Monschau,
Luedinghausen,
Kranenburg,
Heumen,
Boekel,
Venhorst, NN
Eemnes,
Huertgenwald,

Owner's City
Oud Ade,
Kolhorn,
Apeldoorn, GC

Owner's City
Troisdorf,
Deurningen,
Starnmeer,
Kolhorn,
Apeldoorn,
Eemnes,
Woudenberg,
Maarheeze,
Musselkanaal,

Owner's City
Eemnes,

Owner's City
Venhorst,
Boekel,
Apeldoorn,
Apeldoorn,
Oldeberkoop,
Mussel,
Oldeberkoop,

Owner's City
Geffen, LD
Neerpelt,
Neerpelt,

Huis ter Heiden,
Valkenburg, DA
Valkenburg, DA
Huis ter Heiden,
Elst (utr),

Owner's City
Brunssum,
Valkenburg, DA
Neerpelt,

Huis ter Heiden,



Place Back# Horse's Name

OCO~NOODSAWNE

469
354
405
353
358
312
309
490
314

GM Freckles
Solanos Sugar Doll
Smartlite

Smartest Ninna Pep
Mi Future Champ
Smart Cash Cruiser
CD Jo Lena

Little Anna Acre
Dashingly Smart

AQHA 1142: Senior Cutting - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Sebastian Huennekens
Paul Derrez
Babs Coppens
Paul Derrez
Roos Knip
Antoon Bok
Peter J Boom
Jan Keuken
Ingrid Hendricks

Owner's Name
Dietmar Meyn
Paul Derrez
Babs Coppens
Pauls Western Stables
J.G. Van Kesteren
Antoon Bok
Peter J Boom
Jan Keuken
Ingrid Hendricks

Owner's City
Hennef,
Brunssum,
Geffen, LD
Brunssum,
Makkinga,

Huis ter Heiden,
Neerpelt,

Elst (utr),
Valkenburg, DA



